Mechanisms & Models of Cancer
August 16-20, 2022

Banbury

Scheduled shuttle service from/to: GRACE AUDITORIUM

All times below indicate when the shuttles leaves. Please wait outside for your shuttle to arrive.

ARRIVAL DAY ONLY
TO
Banbury

TO
Banbury

FROM
Banbury

6:50 a.m.

7:50 a.m.

9:00 a.m.**

12:00 p.m.

12:20 p.m.

1:00 p.m.

1:20 p.m.

2:00 p.m.

2:00 p.m.

2:20 p.m.

3:00 p.m.

3:00 p.m.

3:20 p.m.

4:00 p.m.

4:00 p.m.

4:20 p.m.

5:00 p.m.

5:00 p.m.

5:20 p.m.

6:00 p.m.

6:00 p.m.

6:20 p.m.

7:00 p.m.

7:00 p.m.

7:20 p.m.

9:00 p.m.

9:00 p.m.

10:00 p.m.

10:00 p.m.

11:00 p.m.

11:00 p.m.

12:00pm*

12:00pm*

*Last shuttle of the evening

**Last shuttle on SATURDAY MORNING departs from:

Banbury at 8:45 A.M.

18 Banbury Ln, Huntington, NY 11743

CHECK OUT TIME ON SATURDAY 9:00 A.M.

CSHL Meetings & Courses Office: (516) 367-8346 Taxi Service (Orange & White Taxi):

(631) 271-3600




Mechanisms & Models of Cancer

August 16-20, 2022

Days Inn

Scheduled shuttle service from/to: GRACE AUDITORIUM

All times below indicate when the shuttles leaves. Please wait outside for your shuttle to arrive.

ARRIVAL DAY ONLY
TO TO FROM
Days Inn Days Inn Days Inn
——— -——- 7:20 a.m.
A -——- 8:20 a.m.
——— - 9:00 a.m.**
——— 12:00 p.m. 12:20 p.m.
——— 1:00 p.m. 1:20 p.m.
2:00 p.m. 2:00 p.m. 2:20 p.m.
3:00 p.m. 3:00 p.m. 3:20 p.m.
4:00 p.m. 4:00 p.m. 4:20 p.m.
5:00 p.m. 5:00 p.m. 5:20 p.m.
6:00 p.m. 6:00 p.m. 6:20 p.m.
7:00 p.m. 7:00 p.m. 7:20 p.m.
9:00 p.m. 9:00 p.m.
10:00 p.m. 10:00 p.m.
11:00 p.m. 11:00 p.m.
12:00pm* 12:00pm*

*Last shuttle of the evening

**Last shuttle on SATURDAY MORNING departs from:

Days Inn at 9:00 A.M.

8030 Jericho Turnpike, Woodbury, NY 11797

CHECK OUT TIME ON SATURDAY 9:00 A.M.

CSHL Meetings & Courses Office: (516) 367-8346 Taxi Service (Orange & White Taxi):

(631) 271-3600




	cancer-banburyB
	cancer-daysinnB

