### Mechanisms & Models of Cancer

### August 16-20, 2022

# Banbury

# Scheduled shuttle service from/to: **<u>GRACE AUDITORIUM</u>**

All times below indicate when the shuttles **leaves**. Please wait outside for your shuttle to arrive.

ARRIVAL DAY ONLY TO	то	FROM
Banbury	Banbury	Banbury
		6:50 a.m.
		7:50 a.m.
		9:00 a.m.**
	12:00 p.m.	12:20 p.m.
	1:00 p.m.	1:20 p.m.
2:00 p.m.	2:00 p.m.	2:20 p.m.
3:00 p.m.	3:00 p.m.	3:20 p.m.
4:00 p.m.	4:00 p.m.	4:20 p.m.
5:00 p.m.	5:00 p.m.	5:20 p.m.
6:00 p.m.	6:00 p.m.	6:20 p.m.
7:00 p.m.	7:00 p.m.	7:20 p.m.
9:00 p.m.	9:00 p.m.	
10:00 p.m.	10:00 p.m.	
11:00 p.m.	11:00 p.m.	
12:00pm*	12:00pm*	

\*Last shuttle of the evening

\*\*Last shuttle on <u>SATURDAY MORNING</u> departs from:

Banbury at 8:45 A.M.

18 Banbury Ln, Huntington, NY 11743

#### CHECK OUT TIME ON SATURDAY 9:00 A.M.

CSHL Meetings & Courses Office: (516) 367-8346 Taxi Service (Orange & White Taxi): (631) 271-3600

# Mechanisms & Models of Cancer

August 16-20, 2022

# **Days Inn**

## Scheduled shuttle service from/to: **<u>GRACE AUDITORIUM</u>**

All times below indicate when the shuttles **leaves**. Please wait outside for your shuttle to arrive.

ARRIVAL DAY ONLY	то	FROM
Days Inn	Days Inn	Days Inn
		7:20 a.m.
		8:20 a.m.
		9:00 a.m.**
	12:00 p.m.	12:20 p.m.
	1:00 p.m.	1:20 p.m.
2:00 p.m.	2:00 p.m.	2:20 p.m.
3:00 p.m.	3:00 p.m.	3:20 p.m.
4:00 p.m.	4:00 p.m.	4:20 p.m.
5:00 p.m.	5:00 p.m.	5:20 p.m.
6:00 p.m.	6:00 p.m.	6:20 p.m.
7:00 p.m.	7:00 p.m.	7:20 p.m.
9:00 p.m.	9:00 p.m.	
10:00 p.m.	10:00 p.m.	
11:00 p.m.	11:00 p.m.	
12:00pm*	12:00pm*	

\*Last shuttle of the evening

\*\*Last shuttle on **SATURDAY MORNING** departs from:

**Days Inn at 9:00 A.M.** 8030 Jericho Turnpike, Woodbury, NY 11797

#### CHECK OUT TIME ON SATURDAY 9:00 A.M.

CSHL Meetings & Courses Office: (516) 367-8346 Taxi Service (Orange & White Taxi): (631) 271-3600